DC-DC Astra                                               ООО Компания “Элемент”
AS10A-xxSxxRC
AS10A-xxDxxRC
ООО Компания “Элемент”                                                                                                               тел. (383)233-77-25, 233-77-26
г.Новосибирск, ул.Некрасова д.50 оф.902                                                                                      моб.тел.           8-913-95-95-400
FEATURES:
2:1Wide Input Voltage.

Voltage
Input
Current
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Capacilor
Load Part Number
Vdc No-Load
(mA TYP)
Full Load
(mA TYP) Vdc Full Load(mA) %TYP uF TYP
AS10A-12S03RC          9-18 30 705 3.3 2000 78 2200
AS10A-12S05RC 9-18 30 1016 5 2000 82 2200
AS10A-12S09RC          9-18 30 1004 9 1111 83 1000
AS10A-12S12RC 9-18 30 992 12 833 84 680
AS10A-12S15RC          9-18 30 992 15 666 84 470
AS10A-12S18RC 9-18 30 980 18 555 85 470
AS10A-12S24RC          9-18 30 980 24 416 85 330
AS10A-12D05RC 9-18 30 1016 ±5 ±1000 82 ±1000
AS10A-12D09RC          9-18 30 992 ±9 ±555 84 ±470
AS10A-12D12RC 9-18 30 992 ±12 ±416 84 ±470
AS10A-12D15RC          9-18 30 980 ±15 ±333 85 ±330
AS10A-12D18RC 9-18 30 980 ±18 ±277 85 ±220
AS10A-12D24RC          9-18 30 980 ±24 ±208 85 ±220
AS10A-24S03RC 18-36 25 352 3.3 2000 78 2200
AS10A-24S05RC         18-36 25 508 5 2000 82 2200
AS10A-24S09RC 18-36 25 496 9 1111 84 1000
AS10A-24S12RC         18-36 25 496 12 833 84 680
AS10A-24S15RC  18-36 25 490 15 666 85 470
AS10A-24S18RC         18-36 25 490 18 555 85 470
AS10A-24S24RC 18-36 25 484 24 416 86 330
AS10A-24D05RC         18-36 25 508 ±5 ±1000 82 ±1000
AS10A-24D09RC  18-36 25 502 ±9 ±555 83 ±470
AS10A-24D12RC         18-36 25 496 ±12 ±416 84 ±470
AS10A-24D15RC 18-36 25 496 ±15 ±333 84 ±330
AS10A-24D18RC         18-36 25 490 ±18 ±277 85 ±220
AS10A-24D24RC  18-36 25 490 ±24 ±208 85 ±220
AS10A-48S03RC         36-72 20 176 3.3 2000 78 2200
AS10A-48S05RC  36-72 20 251 5 2000 83 2200
AS10A-48S09RC         36-72 20 248 9 1111 84 1000
AS10A-48S12RC   36-72 20 248 12 833 84 680
AS10A-48S15RC         36-72 20 248 15 666 84 470
AS10A-48S18RC   36-72 20 245 18 555 85 470
AS10A-48S24RC         36-72 20 245 24 416 86 330
AS10A-48D05RC   36-72 20 254 ±5 ±1000 82 ±1000
AS10A-48D09RC         36-72 20 248 ±9 ±555 84 ±470
AS10A-48D12RC   36-72 20 245 ±12 ±416 85 ±470
AS10A-48D15RC         36-72 20 245 ±15 ±333 85 ±330
AS10A-48D18RC    36-72 20 242 ±18 ±277 86 ±220
AS10A-48D24RC         36-72 20 242 ±24 ±208 86 ±220
Wide Input Voltage Range 10 Watt Dc-Dc Converter
ООО Компания “Элемент”                                                                                                               тел. (383)233-77-25, 233-77-26
г.Новосибирск, ул.Некрасова д.50 оф.902                                                                                      моб.тел.           8-913-95-95-400